Pos

N o o B~

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

18/05/2025 - 08:51:17

RONDESP NIGHT RUN

Num Atleta

283
234
272

236
257
238
252

204

247

233
232
219
231
267

269
201

RAFAELA SOUZA
ANA VITORIA RODRIGUES
FABIANA OLIVEIRA FARIAS DE SOUZA

AMANDA ROCHA

ADRIANA GOMES LEITE CARVALHO
VALDIVIA SILVA DE MAGALHAES
FATIMA SANTOS

VERENA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA FERNANDES
FERNANDES

MAYARA ARAUJO MARTINS

UILIA BARBOSA LOPES TEIXEIRA
ANGELA GRACIELI AMARAL SODRE
RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA

TAMIRES DA MATA OLIVEIRA ALVES
GABRIELA CASTRO

MARIA ZILA
GESSICA CHAVES

10KM

Sx.

M T M M

v e B o R n A |

Idd.

30
27
45

30
49
49
40

46

36

42
41
26
30
20

56
28

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F0029
F4049

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F3039

F4049
FA049
F0029
F3039
F0029

F5099
F0029

F.E

N N R D

[E

o

Equipe Tempo
MAERLON COACH 00:45:42
MAERLON COACH 00:48:36

TS/BOA 00:49:18

FORMA/PEDEAI.BJLAP
A
(MAERLON COACH) 00:49:58
POUSADA DA LAPA 00:50:02
FENIX DO ASFALTO 00:50:37
TS TRAINING 00:52:58
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
MAERLON COACH 00:54:18
TS TRAINING 00:54:25
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
MAERLON COACH 00:57:20
MAERLON COACH 00:58:32
01:00:10
FENIX/ MARANATA7K 01:00:14
VIVA A CORRIDA 01:01:24
(CORRIDA CALIBRADA)
MAERLON COACH 01:06:16
01:06:20

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

www.mssport.com.br



